UTILITY

ALPINE TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY

AMERADA HESS PIPELINE
CORPORATION

BP (ALASKA) PIPELINE,
INC.

BP TRANSPORTATION
(ALASKA) INC.

COOK INLET PIPE LINE
COMPANY

ENDICOTT PIPELINE
COMPANY

EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE
COMPANY

GOLDEN VALLEY ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.
KENAI PIPE LINE
COMPANY

KUPARUK
TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY

MILNE POINT PIPELINE
COMPANY, LLC

OLIKTOK PIPELINE
COMPANY

PHILLIPS
TRANSPORTATION
ALASKA, INC.

TESORO ALASKA PIPELINE
COMPANY

UNOCAL PIPELINE
COMPANY

2001 Gross Operating Revenue — Pipeline

CLASS™*

GROSS
PROPERTY
$94,525,816
$160,174,961
$4,930,175,387
$136,145,995
$76,969,887
$60,075,540
$2,663,387,303
$6,268,306
$23,314,120

$133,259,126

$48,041,713
$7,600,000

$2,714,051,251

$23,459,774

$136,142,515

NET PROPERTY
$90,730,728
$46,671,441

$1,514,364,561
$126,232,559
$30,377,557
$14,162,202
$1,054,911,080
$3,185,067
$10,539,490

$55,491,036

$29,016,894
$7,235,100

$961,953,337

$19,105,843

$43,460,030

TOTAL
REVENUE
$34,547,638
$23,359,063
$443,601,862
$6,269,513
$18,258,714
$4,892,689
$434,204,543
$4,929,488
$7,012,059

$26,562,365

$6,771,642
$4,302,096

$441,794,840

$6,515,064

$19,319,381

NET INCOME
$23,283,149
$2,123,334
($31,697,125)
$13,130,047
$2,139,133
$1,551,648
$234,252,679
$1,338,543
$1,839,898

$16,826,257

($1,006,672)
$1,302,053

$101,962,223

$1,318,033

$1,167,103

THROUGHPUT
BARRELS
31,962,310
6,965,174
142,264,607
1,921,363
9,151,940
11,765,658
72,732,117
131,826,823

34,054,677

130,470,987

19,347,549
10,704,047

121,941,289

10,585,401

4,657,918



UTILITY CLASS™ GROSS
PROPERTY

WILLIAMS ALASKA A $317,487,686

PIPELINE COMPANY

TOTAL = $11,531,079,380

*CLASS DESCRIPTION
A = $2,500,000

2001 Gross Operating Revenue - Pipeline—8

NET PROPERTY TOTAL
REVENUE
$99,796,189 $48,856,191

$4,107,233,114 $1,531,197,148

NET INCOME THROUGHPUT

$12,396,227

$381,926,530

BARRELS
13,998,908

754,350,768



