2001 Gross Operating Revenue – Pipeline

UTILITY	CLASS*	GROSS PROPERTY	NET PROPERTY	TOTAL REVENUE	NET INCOME	THROUGHPUT BARRELS
ALPINE TRANSPORTATION COMPANY	Α	\$94,525,816	\$90,730,728	\$34,547,638	\$23,283,149	31,962,310
AMERADA HESS PIPELINE CORPORATION	Α	\$160,174,961	\$46,671,441	\$23,359,063	\$2,123,334	6,965,174
BP (ALASKA) PIPELINE, INC.	Α	\$4,930,175,387	\$1,514,364,561	\$443,601,862	(\$31,697,125)	142,264,607
BP TRANSPORTATION (ALASKA) INC.	Α	\$136,145,995	\$126,232,559	\$6,269,513	\$13,130,047	1,921,363
COOK INLET PIPE LINE COMPANY	Α	\$76,969,887	\$30,377,557	\$18,258,714	\$2,139,133	9,151,940
ENDICOTT PIPELINE COMPANY	Α	\$60,075,540	\$14,162,202	\$4,892,689	\$1,551,648	11,765,658
EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	Α	\$2,663,387,303	\$1,054,911,080	\$434,204,543	\$234,252,679	72,732,117
GOLDEN VALLEY ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.	Α	\$6,268,306	\$3,185,067	\$4,929,488	\$1,338,543	131,826,823
KENAI PIPE LINE COMPANY	Α	\$23,314,120	\$10,539,490	\$7,012,059	\$1,839,898	34,054,677
KUPARUK TRANSPORTATION COMPANY	А	\$133,259,126	\$55,491,036	\$26,562,365	\$16,826,257	130,470,987
MILNE POINT PIPELINE COMPANY, LLC	Α	\$48,041,713	\$29,016,894	\$6,771,642	(\$1,006,672)	19,347,549
OLIKTOK PIPELINE COMPANY	Α	\$7,600,000	\$7,235,100	\$4,302,096	\$1,302,053	10,704,047
PHILLIPS TRANSPORTATION ALASKA, INC.	Α	\$2,714,051,251	\$961,953,337	\$441,794,840	\$101,962,223	121,941,289
TESORO ALASKA PIPELINE COMPANY	Α	\$23,459,774	\$19,105,843	\$6,515,064	\$1,318,033	10,585,401
UNOCAL PIPELINE COMPANY	Α	\$136,142,515	\$43,460,030	\$19,319,381	\$1,167,103	4,657,918

UTILITY	CLASS*	GROSS	NET PROPERTY	TOTAL	NET INCOME	THROUGHPUT
		PROPERTY		REVENUE		BARRELS
WILLIAMS ALASKA PIPELINE COMPANY	А	\$317,487,686	\$99,796,189	\$48,856,191	\$12,396,227	13,998,908
TOTAL	-	\$11,531,079,380	\$4,107,233,114	\$1,531,197,148	\$381,926,530	754,350,768

*CLASS DESCRIPTION
A ≥ \$2,500,000